

ILLINOIS PUBLIC RESERVES INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT TRUST™

Guarding, guiding and growing your investments

IPRIME BENEFITS

- Daily Liquidity
- AAAm Rated by Standard & Poor's
- ACH Direct Deposit of County, State and Federal Tax Disbursements
- Online Reporting Access
- Self-Directed Wire Transfers
- Fixed-Income
 Investment Platform
- · Cash Flow Management
- Bond Proceeds
 Management (PMA Securities)
- Credit Risk Analysis

About IPRIME

A Complete Line of Value Added Services

The Illinois Public Reserves Investment Management Trust™ (IPRIME™) referred to as "the Fund" is an investment pool for Municipal Treasurers acting on behalf of counties, townships, cities, towns, villages, libraries, park districts, water supply districts, fire protection districts, sanitary districts, housing authorities and other municipal subdivisions of the State of Illinois.

The Investment Shares Series is comprised of money market instruments having a maximum remaining maturity of one year (except U.S. government obligations that may have remaining maturities of up to two years). The primary objectives of the Investment Shares Series are to offer the highest possible investment yield, protect principal, preserve liquidity, and maintain Standard & Poor's highest local government investment pool rating of AAAm. In addition, the fund offers access to PMA Financial Network's Fixed Income and Deposit Programs.

IPRIME Products & Services

Investment Shares Series

The Investment Shares Series offers a competitive yield, requires no minimum balance, and allows unlimited withdrawals. The portfolio is rated AAAm by Standard & Poor's and meets the requirements of GASB 79 in order to enable it to value its investments at amortized cost and allow Participants to report the shares at the \$1 NAV. The Investment Shares Series is designed to meet your daily liquidity needs.

With the experience and expertise of PMA, the Investment Shares Series grants our investors access to a powerful investment management team that functions with a high standard of vision, synergy, and quality.

► ILLINOIS PUBLIC RESERVES INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT TRUST™

VISIT US AT

www.iprimetrust.org www.pmanetwork.com

CALL US AT

(844) 5-IPRIME (844-547-7463)

CONTACTS







Term Series Pools

The IPRIME Board of Trustees has authorized the creation of an unlimited number of investment pools labeled Term Series. Each Term Series will be comprised of statute allowable investments and will have a designated maturity of between 30 days and three years.

Fixed Income Investments

IPRIME Participants also have the option to invest in Certificates of Deposits with FDIC insurance up to the \$250,000 limit, Certificates of Deposits secured by a FHLB Letter of Credit (for large block investing), collateralized deposits, U.S. Government Treasury securities, U.S. Government Agency securities, and other fixed rate instrumentalities allowable under Illinois state statute.

Cash Flow Management Program

Give your municipality a complete and accurate analysis of its cash flow forecast so you can invest confidently and with a purpose.

Bond Proceeds Management Program

Maximize your bond issuance efficiency with a comprehensive investment and arbitrage management program for bond proceeds through PMA Securities, Inc.

Discover the Power of IPRIME

PMA Financial Network and its affiliate companies have earned a welldeserved reputation among municipal entities in Illinois. As investment advisor of the Fund, Prudent Man Advisors is known for excellent performance built around the safety, liquidity and yield that public sector officials depend on and expect.





www.iprimetrust.org | (844) 5-IPRIME (844-547-7463)

Securities, public finance services and institutional brokerage services are offered through PMA Securities, Inc. PMA Securities, Inc. is a broker-dealer and municipal advisor registered with the SEC and MSRB, and is a member of FINRA and SIPC. Prudent Man Advisors, Inc., an SEC registered investment advisor, provides investment advisory services to local government investment pools. All other products and services are provided by PMA Financial Network, Inc. PMA Financial Network, Inc., PMA Securities, Inc. and Prudent Man Advisors (collectively "PMA") are under common ownership.

Securities and public finance services offered through PMA Securities, Inc. are available in CA, CO, FL, GA, IL, IN, IA, KS, MI, MN, MO, NE, OH, OK, PA, SD, TX and WI. This document is not an offer of services available in any state other than those listed above, has been prepared for informational and educational purposes and does not constitute a solicitation to purchase or sell securities, which may be done only after client suitability is reviewed and determined. All investments mentioned herein may have varying levels of risk, and may not be suitable for every investor. PMA and its employees do not offer tax or legal advice. Individuals and organizations should consult with their own tax and/or legal advisors before making any tax or legal related investment decisions. Additional information available upon request. ©2019 PMA Financial Network, Inc. All rights reserved.